

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Birchwood Point Ph 6

11305

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
Extra Manhole Depth	4	VF	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 76.00
Total Cost			\$ 209.00	\$ 836.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,036.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 9,406.38

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 7/31/2019

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Birchwood Point Ph 6

11305

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	205	LF	\$26.25	\$ 5,381.25
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 538.13
Total Cost			\$ 28.88	\$ 5,919.38
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	205	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 410.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 41.00
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 451.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 6,370.38

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 7/31/2019